BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
LC50
LIQUID LEVEL
CONTROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
The LC50 is a float operated liquid level control.  With a maximum

•	Aluminum
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE
ARM LENGTH*
CONNECTION
FLOAT SIZE
MATERIALS
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. LC50P-N112
SERIES
LC50 Series Liquid Level Controller,
Pneumatic, 2” NPT Connection,
Standard Service, 10” Arm, 2” X 6”
SST Float
LC50P-N112
P - Pneumatic E - Electric
1 - 10” (Standard) 6 - 6” (Optional)
N - 2” NPT
G - 4” Grooved
U - 4” Union
T - 5” union
2 - 2” X 6” SST (Standard) 3 - 3 1/2” X 6” SST (Optional)
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
05/2026
*Other lengths available upon request